FLAGFINDERS

COACH HIRE

Tollesbury Spuare - Tolleshunt Darcy -

Tolleshunt Major - Little Totham -
Thurstable School

Monday to Friday

Tollesbury Spuare 08:00
Tolleshunt D'Arcy School 08:05
Beckingham Road Tolleshunt D'arcy 08:07
Tolleshunt Major Bus Shelter 08:11
Tolleshunt Major Business Park 08:12
Park Wood Little Totham 08:14
Swan Pub Little Totham 08:15
Thurstable School 08:30
Thurstable School 15:20
Swan Pub Little Totham 15:29
Park Wood Little Totham 15:31
Tolleshunt Major Business Park 15:33
Tolleshunt Major Bus Shelter 15:34
Beckingham Road Tolleshunt D'arcy 15:38
Tolleshunt D'Arcy School 15:40
Tollesbury Spuare 15:45

No Service on other days of the week, Public Holidays or December 25, 26, January 1

Flagfinders CTB Ltd
267 Coggeshall Road Braintree CM7 9EF 01376 320501
Station Road Kelvedon CO5 9NP 01376 570150



